
Rules 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's 
name, address 

and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
{ 07157089 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Haines Distribution Limited 

|, (0) Andrew Rosler 

Ideal Corporate Solutions Limited 
Third Floor 
St George’s House 
St George’s Road 
Bolton 
BL1 2EN 

the Liquidator of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at 01 October 2013(c) 

Signed & XY => ~ pate _o f({0/20(% 

Andrew Rosler For Official Use 

9151 

Bolton Liq 

Third Floor > 

St George’s House 4 
St George’s Road a 
Bolton BL1 2EN 2 *Q2IO6KIN* 
H6032 - Bere 40/10/2013 #1 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
| 

oa oa 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

HAINES DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Haines Distribution Limited 

on the 1* of October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr Stuart Richard Haines 

Signed 

Dated i fio Lig + 

te ifofi2. 
TT 



A1 —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,500 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 0 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 7,500 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) (3,750) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,750 

Floating Charge Claims 0 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 3,750 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 3,750 
3,750 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,500 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue and Customs (2) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (147,863) 

(147,865) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (140,364) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (140,464) 

Signature. - Date u tof 3 



‘A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) - 

Less' Amounts Owing to ABN AMRO Commercial Finance 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 
Director's Loan Account 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature, Date if 1o/ 13- 
Ty 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

131,388 105,419 
‘(105,419) (105,419) 

25,969 0 

11,778 250 
28,877 7,250 
94,610 Uncertain 

135,265 7,500 

201,889 7,500 



Street,.Kirkstall 